
Children in Transition (CIT) Program 
& Foster Care Program Staff 

(SY 22-23) 

Children in Transition Program Coordinator 
& Foster Care Program Coordinator  

Colin Usher 
775-353-6938

colin.usher@washoeschools.net 

Email forms or fax to: 
775-689-2625

Area 1    Area 2    Area 3    Area 4    

Intervention Department Coordinator 

Rechelle Murillo 
775-337-9913

rmurillo@washoeschools.net 

Bailey Charter 
Billinghurst 
Clayton 
Cold Springs 
Coral Academy ES 
Coral Academy MS 

Depoali 
Desert Skies 
Dilworth 
Herz 
High Desert 
Mariposa 
 

Booth 
Brown 
Corbett 
Dodson 
Donner Springs 
Double Diamond 
Hidden Valley 
Hunsberger 
Incline ES 
Lenz 
Loder 
Pleasant Valley 
Poulakidas 
Smithridge 
Veterans 
 

Allen 
Bennett 
Bohach 
Cannan 
Duncan 
Hall 
Lemelson 
Mathews 
Palmer 
Sepulveda 
Spanish Springs ES 
Sun Valley 
Taylor 
Van Gorder 
 

Beasley 
Diedrichsen 
Dunn 
Juniper 
Moss 
Natchez 
Whitehead 
Anderson 
Beck 
Caughlin Ranch 
Gomm 
Huffaker 
Hunter Lake 
Mt. Rose 

Drake 
Elmcrest 
Greenbrae 
Kate Smith 
Lincoln Park 
Maxwell 
Melton 
Mitchell 
Peavine 
Risley 
Towles 
Verdi 
Warner 
Westergard 
Winnemucca 

AACT 
Damonte Ranch 
Encompass 
Galena  
Hug 
Incline  

Elementary Area 1, 2, and 5 Liaison 
Gina Gandolfo 
775-353-6933

gina.gandolfo@washoeschools.net 

Foster Care Program 

Foster Liaison – All Schools 

Claire Potichkin 
775-785-5673

cpotichkin@washoeschools.net 

Mendive 
O'Brien 
Picollo 
Pine 
Shaw 
Sierra Nevada 
Sky Ranch 
Sparks 
Swope 
Traner 
Vaughn 

ACE 
Coral Academy HS 
McQueen 
North Valleys 
Reno High 
RISE 

Area 3, 4, & Early Childhood Liaison 
Nicole Dutra 
775-353-6935

ndutra@washoeschools.net 

Middle & Charter School Liaison 
Monica Ayala 
775-353-6941

mayala@washoeschools.net 

High School Liaison and Chronic 
Absenteeism Case Manager  

Tori Vohland 
775-353-6939 vvohland@washoeschools.net

CIT Transportation Liaison 
Rachel Espin 

775-353-6936        rachel.espin@washoeschools.net

CIT Back-Up Transportation and 
General Help/Questions Liaison 

Olga Stanton 
775-353-6937

ostanton@washoeschools.net Area 5           

Desert Heights Silver Lake 
Gomes  Smith, Alice 
Inskeep  Stead 
Lemmon Valley 

High School Liaison and Chronic 
Absenteeism Case Manager  

Nayeli Sanchez   775-789-4604  
nayeli.sanchezalaniz@washoeschools.net 

Innovations 
Northstar 
Reed 
Sparks High 
Turning Point 

Spanish Springs 
TMCC High 
Washoe Inspire 
Wooster 
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